COW PALACE VIRTUAL SHOW - REGISTERED HOGS

CLASS 1

CLASS 2

CLASS 3

CLASS 4

CLASS5

CLASS 6

CLASS 7

PLACING

2
1
3

Tag ID

391-8
20-5
77-7

Joshua
Ashley
Olivia

Col
Hagen
Watts

Champion Yorkshire Gilt: Ashley Hagen-20-5
Reserve Champion Yorkshire Gilt: Joshua Col- 391-8

1
3
2

335-7
12-8
64-6

Sami
Brooke
Maya

Col
Day
Giannini

Champion Duroc Gilt: Sami Col- 335-7
Reserve Champion Duroc Gilt: Maya Giannini- 64-6

1
4
2
3

374-10
71-2
30-10
37-3

Joshua
Maya
George
Yliana

Col
Giannini
Jongsma
Salcido

Champion AOB Gilt: Joshua Col-374-10
Reserve Champion AOB Gilt: George Jongsma- 30-10

3

150-7
207-6

222-12
68-94

207-5
450-1
414-3

36
30-2
102-94

George
Parker

Elizabeth
Sami
Drew

Lucia
Lucia
Lucia

Jessica
Rayanna
Maya

Jongsma
Simon

Wagster
Col
Watje

Abreu
Abreu
Abreu

Duncan
Morris
Giannini

Champion Grade Gilt: Lucia Abreu-414-3

ibitor First Nahibitor Last Narof Birth / W

5/7/20
4/8/20
3/3/20

4/19/20
3/2/20
5/1/20

4/17/20
6/1/20
4/7/20
5/1/20

116
118

150
197
220

260
285
295

300
305
325

Division

114-Reg. Hogs
114-Reg. Hogs
114-Reg. Hogs

114-Reg. Hogs
114-Reg. Hogs
114-Reg. Hogs

114-Reg. Hogs
114-Reg. Hogs
114-Reg. Hogs
114-Reg. Hogs

119-Grade Gilts
119-Grade Gilts

119-Grade Gilts
119-Grade Gilts
119-Grade Gilts

119-Grade Gilts
119-Grade Gilts
119-Grade Gilts

119-Grade Gilts
119-Grade Gilts
119-Grade Gilts



Reserve Champion Grade Gilt: Drew Watje- 68-94

Supreme Champion Gilt: Lucia Abreu- 414-3- Champion Grade
Reserve Supreme Champion Gilt: Sami Col- 335-7-Champion Duroc

COW PALACE VIRTUAL SHOW - MARKET HOGS

CLASS 1

CLASS 2

CLASS 3

CLASS 4

CLASS5

CLASS 6

CLASS 7

PLACING TagID
1 3-1
9-2
3 174-7
4 12-15
2 9-9
3 70-92
1 5-3

Champion Prospect Market Hog: Mylee Neuschafer- 5-3

Ashley
Joshua
Madelynn

Nathaniel
Sami
Maya
Mylee

ibitor First Nahibitor Last Nar Weight

Hagen 97
Col 109
Gardner 110
Drennen 120
Col 124
Giannini 130

Neuschafer 130

Division

110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs

110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs

Reserve Champion Prospect Market Hog: Ashley Hagen- 3-1

20-4
240-7
230-3

18-6

N~ |Ww

8-5
13-1
130-7
48-93

Rlwlbh|N

42-7
2-11
214-13

R IN|W

208-1
221-8
87-8
184-6

AIN|W][E

Justin
Nathaniel
Sadie
Morgan

Katelin
Lane
Sami
Trent

Sadie
Lucia
Joshua

Katelin
Taylor
Ashley
Parker

Maraviglia 139

Drennen 140
Bowlin 145
Parenti 147
Bean 152
Gardner 160
Col 165
Watje 173
Bowlin 179
Abreu 195
Col 198
Bean 203
Trigueiro 210
Hagen 217
Simon 219

Champion Progress Market Hog: Sadie Bowlin- 230-3
Reserve Champion Progress Market Hog: Trent Watje- 48-93

1 32-92

Maya

Giannini 225

110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs

110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs

110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs

110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs

110-Market Hogs



3 215-8
2 87-3

CLASS 8

2704
1002
2391
19-94

RIN[W]|>

CLASS 9
6-9
202-3
1003
1-6
6-8

RN |W

Taylor
Cooper

Mallory
Connor
Lillian
Trent

Ethan
Yliana
Connor
Kayden
Kabe

Trigueiro
Dougherty

Filkins
Correia
Tracy
Watje

Garrett
Salcido
Correia
Goodman
Boysen

Champion Market Hog: Trent Watje- 19-94

Reserve Champion Market Hog: Kabe Boysen- 6-8

236
246

249
259
265
269

270
275
279
279
285

110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs

110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs

110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs
110-Market Hogs

Grand Champion Market Hog: Sadie Bowlin- 230-3- Champion Progress
Reserve Grand Champion Market Hog: Mylee Neuschafer- 5-3- Champion Prospect



